
September 8, 2024

First Last Address City/Town ST ZIP email Phone
Adrienne Yourey ayourey@gmail.com 19738793815
Albert Cuneo qneo12@gmail.com 12159009006
Andrew Maier andrewbryanmaier@gmail.com (267) 436-1307
Ann Mitchell annmitchell@outlook.com 16109552802
Anna Kearns annakearns@verizon.net 14843665888
Anthony Gregorio anthonygregorio@gmail.com 16107240896
Anthony Pollock 1541 Cooper Dr Ambler PA 19002 antpollock@aol.com
Anthony Venezia 1941 Boys Dr Norristown PA 19403 frnch314@verizon.net 1610-635-8203
Armand Rabuttinio PA 19335 araburttinio@Yahoo.com
Arther Collis acollis@verizon.net (215) 256-4505
Bill Harris PA bill84170@gmail.com 12159132570
Bob Matthews 208 Silverbrook Drive Schwenksville PA 19473 bcmatthews2@verizon.net (610) 287-6481
Brad Benson AngryF250@gmail.com (484) 955-1981
Bruce Nicholson painmd53@gmail.com 14842253218
Charles Hammes 2331 Ridley Creek Road Media PA 19063 ch.java.now@gmail.com 16109553574
Christopher Townend cwtownend@gmail.com 16105062507
Cliff Laing 381 Florence Ave Warminster PA 18974 cliffLaing@aol.com
Dale Jones dalemjones@optonline.net 16097313170
Daniel Paprocky danpaprocky@gmail.com 14847522061
Dave Lyden PA dlyden@r5construction.com 4848021078
Dave Wermuth 7 Granite Road Levittown PA 19057 fishman1231@aol.com 215-946-3678
Dave Shanks David.shanks@purefishing.com
David Barry 701 Brooke Rd. Wayne PA 19087 dbbarry@gmail.com 215-275-3935
David Dean 60 Walden Way Coatesville PA 19320 hyker1956@gmail.com (610) 761-3818
Dennis Heim dennis.heim@verizon.net 12673371508
Deray Burton Burton Warrington PA 18976 ddb1434@aol.com
Don Bowers 7220 Lincoln Drive Philadelphia PA 19119 dcb821@aol.com 215-247-1145
Donna Vlack dvanwiz@aol.com (610) 304-9392
Ed Emery 22 Glenwood Avenue Trooper PA 19403 john.emery5@verizon.net 16106309738
Ed Jaworowski 505 Pickering Station Dr. Chester Springs PA 19425 edjaworowski@verizon.net 610-594-8294
Ed Jensen 5156 Palmers Mill Road Cliffton Heights PA 19018 edjensen1@outlook.com 16103087415

Edwin Barth
4097 mill rd
Apt 3A Doylestown 18902 ebarth1060@gmail.com 14848889394

Eric Wert ericfwert@outlook.com 12158723032
Ethan Baggot ETHANBAGGOT@GMAIL.COM 16104205637
Eugene Hughes 8403 Navajo Street Philadelphia PA 19118 ephughes3@comcast.net 215-242-4398
Frank Downs 34 Park Rd Ottsville PA 18942 frdowns@gmail.com 12154700760
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George Cooper geocoopr@aol.com 12156681806
George Kawchak 43 Foxcroft Lane Phoenixville PA 19460 grkjr66@gmail.com 610-933-0875
Gerry Higgins 1402 Meetinghouse Road Warminster PA 18974 ghigginsjr@gmail.com 12672665687
Gil Learn 2357 Holly Drive Gilbertsville PA 19525 gclearn@comcast.net
Glenn Davies 167 Summit Dr Colmar PA 18915 Davies17@verizon.net
Greg Biggiani gregory.biggiani@gmail.com (609) 781-2246
Gregory Jeffers Gjeffers15@gmail.com 16109558258
Harry Grace bluestripe36@gmail.com 16102994872
Jack Regan 97 Church St Little Falls NY 13365 jregan0158@gmail.com 13157178908
Jack Walsh 300 E BUTLER AVE NEW BRITAIN PA 18901 jackwalshtx@gmail.com
James Anderson jsanderson569@gmail.com 16102478092
James Brennan 704 W Main St Lansdale PA 19446 jeb605@mac.com 1407-748-0002
James Cooke jcphil731@gmail.com 12159338153
James Costello 1251 Stanwood Street Philadelphia 19111 jdc363424@aol.com 215-514-1500
James Matricardi 304 Salford Station Rd Perkiomenvillle PA 18074 Jam304@aol.com (484) 988-0303
James Reilly 4025 Briar Lane Lafayette Hill PA 19444 james.reilly4@gmail.com 1215-266-9131
James Shettsline shetts.pcare@gmail.com 12156944837
James Uhlig uhlig4@aol.com 16105749159
Jay Kapolka 79 Edgewood Lane Levittown PA 19054 fishenbum@comcast.net 215-547-0822
Jay Rusek jay.rusek@verizon.net 12677461962
Jeffry Fournier jefffournier@verizon.net 12158099354
Jerffry Ford fordjeffreyt@gmail.com 12159899884
Jerry Girard 4741 Lanfair Place Bensalem PA 19020 jerry.girard1@yahoo.com
Jerry Williamson jerrywilliamson50@gmail.com 12158705545
Jesse Newton III PA ntrakman57@comcast.net 215-840-9651
Jim Boehret 121 Main St Schwenksville PA 19473 boeh5@yahoo.com 610-287-7701
Joe Donahue 11 Nectar Lane Levittown PA 19054 Jodonahue@comcast.net (267) 838-3876
Joe Ribot jaribot50@hotmail.com 16197390463

John Bernick
1796 Valley Rd.
PO Box 216 Northampton PA 18067 Icanteachtwo@gmail.com

Jonathan Rinde PA yolorinde@gmail.com 1610-331-1948
Joseph Iovino 404 Braemar Chadds Ford PA 19317 Joeiov4536@gmail.com 16103574208
Joseph Pigeon 613 Apache Lane Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 joseph.pigeon@villanova.edu
Joseph F Pitonak 816 Central Ave Southampton PA 18966 josephfpitonak@verizon.net 215-817-5079
Justin Boehret 51 Cepp Road Perkiomenville PA 18074 jjboehret@yahoo.com 610-850-1333
Kate Mcmanus slachta750a@yahoo.com 12156803127
Keith Axten Keithaxten04@gmail.com (267) 663-1018
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Kenneth Mayall 452 Fairview Ave. Hatfield PA 19440 kenmayfish@yahoo.com 215-368-7442
Kevin Fisher kevfisher4@yahoo.com
Lee Tabas 1 Dove Lane Haverford PA 19041 lee@tabasfunding.com 610-308-0525
Louis Gutzait louisgu@verizon.net 12673532001
Mack Yocum 129 Holly Drive Lansdale PA 19446 lolly5500@aol.com 12153627479
Mark Gerner Phoenixville PA mark_gerner@comcast.net
Mark Wicklund mardvarc52@comcast.net 12153935147
mark zebley 104 stone creek lane perkasie PA 18944 Mark.Zebley@Comcast.net
Mark Zebley mark.zebley@comcast.net 12152490883
Matt Wynn 10 Gateview Road Wayne PA 19087 mwynn@wynnlegalteam.com
Michael Costello mikebcos3@gmail.com 14846780971
Michael Ebner 4151 Tillie Lane Collegeville PA 19426 mikeebner3@icloud.com 16109559885
Michael Holland mhcollprep@aol.com 16108503371
Michael Mancke mmancke@comcast.net 12675771723
Michael Pellegrino  3621 Winona Street Philadelphia PA 19129 michael.a.pellegrino@gmail.com 267-892-1654
Michael Ostermann mdostermann5@yahoo.com 17185512821
Nancy Yurik nyurik@solidcoredesign.com 15857300584
Nate Leatherman 6 N. Savanna Dr Pottstown PA 19465 Leathermannate@yahoo.com (267) 228-0395
Peter Fazio 204 E. 13th Ave Conshohocken PA 19428 peterxfazio@gmail.com 610-636-3360
Rich Mooney 48 Barbara Dr. Springfield PA 19064 richmooney135@gmail.com 484-571-1557
Richard Metzger 1122 creamery rd Perkasie PA 18944 richmetzger57@gmail.com
Rick Szlachta 1644 Whitehouse Road Maple Glen PA 19002 paflytier197@aol.com
Rob Huebner huebner1@gmail.com 12157500957
Rob Smerek 1819 Reading Blvd Wyomissing PA 19610 rob.smerek@gmail.com
Robert Hicks 362 Meadow Wood Lane Souderton PA 18964 bob@airoil.com 215-896-8128
Robert Klinger 90 Anthony Lane Honeybrook 19344 raklinger33@gmail.com 484-955-9965
Robert Melcher 703 Twining Way Collegeville PA 19426 bob.melcher@comcast.net (303) 913-4298
Robert Pigeon 209 East 10th Ave Conshohocken PA 19428 rlpigeon@verizon.net
Rodger Przybylowski PA rodgerprz@verizon.net 12679923082
Ronald Cook 1224 Dickinson Drive Yardley PA 19067 de.kooks@hotmail.com
Sam Vigorita 1064 Oakwood Dr Warminster PA 18974 sam_fly@verizon.net 215.491.3329
Samuel Paulik 839 Tennis Ave Glen side US sampaulik31@gmail.com 12154436868
Scott Jobs Scottjobs1762@gmail.com (215) 206-7558
Scott Vogin scott@alterationsguy.com (267) 307-5044
Stephen Zeller Steve.Zeller@hotmail.com 16106498019
Steve Ellis 14 ridge rd Perkesee PA 18944 sellis14north@gmail.com
Steve Hranilovich 179 Maryhill Rd Phoenixville PA 19460 stevehran@comcast.net
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Steve Larson 354 Glennbrook Way Chalfont PA 18917 steve57stl@verizon.net
Steven Nack 903 Chesterfield Drive Lower Gwynedd PA 19002 snackmd@gmail.com 215-603-4364
Ted Ledeboer 3784 Jordan road Orefield PA 18069 ted.ledeboer@outlook.com
Terry Young 77 Walter Rd Chalfont PA 18914 youngtj@gmail.com
Tim Kellon t10oclock@hotmail.com 16109552755
Tim Wismer 111 Fairview Dr Lansdale PA 19446 wismertim@aol.com 17172500185
Todd Lustine 406 Crescent Road Wyncote PA 19095 tlustine@aol.com (215) 260-7242
Tom Reimann 502 Amosland Rd Morton PA 19070 tomreimann@comcast.net (610) 246-2709
Tom Stein tas1809@comcast.net

Wayne Radel
2529 Horsham Rd
Apt K16 Hatborough PA 19040 wayneradel@yahoo.com

Baggot ETHANBAGGOT@GMAIL.COM 16104205637
Kearns annakearns@verizon.net 14843665888


